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Keglerverband Niedersachsen
Bezirk IV Weser - Ems

Einzelwertung - 2. Bezirkklasse - Saison 2019 - 2020

Name
Sabine Rudolph
Stephan Blhler
Jule Launer
Karl-Heinz Recknagel
Lasse Launer
Angelika Kuhimann
Markus Birkner
Johann Moldhagen
Heinz Ostermann
Johanna Memenga
Peter Niemann
Heike Hélscher
Birgit Neumann
Mirco Libben
Detlef Wilken
Hella Reins
Alfred Hahn
Martina Waldschmidt
Birgit Lattmann
Cord Arneke
Horst Hagemann
Gerd Sauer
Joshua Clauf3en
Laura Bunnemeyer
Mike Brintjen
Holger ClauRen
Karl Clemenz
Erna Hulsmann-Mechelhoff
Rita Richter
Marina Arneke
Arne Reil
Kerstin BUnnemeyer
Kerstin Borowsky
Kerstin Launer
Brigitta Boden
Ursula Kohrs
Dirk Brintjen

Verein
Jun. v. 1960 Nordenham 2
SV Ofenerdiek 2
SSV Gristede 2
SV Ofenerdiek 3
SSV Gristede 2
MTV Aurich 3
Jun. v. 1960 Nordenham 2
MTV Aurich 3
Jun. v. 1960 Nordenham 2
MTV Aurich 3
SV Ofenerdiek 3
Jun. v. 1960 Nordenham 2
SV Ofenerdiek 3
SSV Gristede 3
SV Ofenerdiek 2
SV Ofenerdiek 2
Jun. v. 1960 Nordenham 2
Jun. v. 1960 Nordenham 2
SV Ofenerdiek 2
SV Ofenerdiek 3
SSV Gristede 3
MTV Aurich 3
SSV Gristede 2
SSV Gristede 2
SSV Gristede 3
SSV Gristede 3
MTV Aurich 3
SV Ofenerdiek 3
Jun. v. 1960 Nordenham 2
SV Ofenerdiek 2
SSV Gristede 2
SSV CGristede 3
Jun. v. 1960 Nordenham 2
SSV Gristede 3
SV Ofenerdiek 2
SV Ofenerdiek 3
SSV Cristede 3

Gesamt
117
107
104
103

99
93
89
88
87
82
T
77
66
65
62
48
48
42
40
39
36
35
32
32
29
25
18
13
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